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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted January 31 - February 1, 2015
Margin of Error +4%

1. Do you think that male children should or should not be routinely circumcised?

SoUId e 47%
ShoUld NOT o e 17%
NOt SUINE oot e 35%

2. Do you think that circumcised men are more or less hygienic than uncircumcised men?

Circumcised men are more hygenic ........ ..o, 42%
Circumcised and uncircumcised men are about the same ............... 30%
Circumcised men are less hygenic ... i 4%
N Ot UM ottt e e e 25%

3. Do you think you would or would not circumcise any potential male child of yours?

WoUId CIrCUMGCISE .ot e et e e e e et 66%
Would NOT CIrCUMCISE ..ottt e e 19%
Prefer notto say ..o 15%

4. Are you circumcised?

Asked of men
YOS o e 62%
N O o 27%
Prefernotto say ..o 11%

5. Do you wish that you had been circumcised?

Asked of uncircumcised men
Yes, | wish that | had been circumcised ..., 29%
N O o 67%
Prefer notto say ... 5%
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6. Do you wish that you had NOT been circumcised?

Asked of circumcised men
Yes, | wish | had NOT been circumcised ..., 10%
NO oo e 86%
Prefer NOtto Say . ..o 4%



